THE DATASHEET OF
H11N1M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
April, 2019 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
H11N1M/D
H11N1M

33 Sec
Figure 8. Reflow Profile
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Packing Method
H11N1M DIP 6−Pin Tube (50 Units)
H11N1SM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 Units)
H11N1SR2M SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
H11N1VM DIP 6−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
H11N1SVM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
H11N1SR2VM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
H11N1TVM DIP 6−Pin, 0.4″ Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option Tube (50 Units)
PDIP6 8.51x6.35, 2.54P
CASE 646BX
ISSUE O
DATE 31 JUL 2016